

DIS Case Number: 14-0446-EL-AGG

NOTICE OF MATERIAL CHANGE

Certified Competitive Retail Electric Service Provider:

Date: 10/2/2020
Case Number:
14-0446-EL-AGG Certificate Number: 14-801E

Pursuant to Rule 4901:1-24-11 of the Ohio Administrative Code, the above-referenced entity has submitted the following documents or information as notification of a material change to the information supplied in its application for certification or certification renewal.

Exhibit A-2: Applicant's legal name and contact information

Exhibit A-3: Names and contact information under which the applicant will do business in Ohio

Exhibit A-4: Names and contact information under which the applicant will do business in

North America



Submitted by: David Bolte



Section A: Application Information

A-2. Applicant's legal name and contact information.

Legal Name: StoneX Financial Inc. **Country:** United States

Phone: 5152233797 Extension (if Street: 1075 JORDAN CREEK PARKWAY Suite

applicable): 300

Website (if any): City: WEST DES Province/State: IA

MOINES

Postal Code: 50266

A-3. Names and contact information under which the applicant will do business in Ohio

Provide the names and contact information the business entity will use for business in Ohio. This does not have to be an Ohio address and may be the same contact information given in A-2.

Name	Туре	Address	Active?	Proof
StoneX Financial Inc.	Official Name	1075 JORDAN CREEK PARKWAY Suite 300 WEST DES MOINES, IA 50266	Yes	File
INTL FCStone Financial Inc	Formally Known As	,	Yes	File

A-4. Names under which the applicant does business in North America

Provide all business names the applicant uses in North America, including the names provided in A-2 and A-3.

Name	Туре	Address	Active?	Proof
StoneX Financial Inc.	Official Name	1075 JORDAN CREEK PARKWAY Suite 300 WEST DES MOINES, IA 50266	Yes	File

Section B: Applicant Managerial Capability and Experience



Section C: Applicant Financial Capability and Experience

Section D: Applicant Technical Capacity



Application Attachments

This foregoing document was electronically filed with the Public Utilities

Commission of Ohio Docketing Information System on

10/2/2020 3:14:12 PM

in

Case No(s). 14-0446-EL-AGG

Summary: In the Matter of the Application of INTL FCStone Financial Inc